
Week 3

Table - Player Week Result Player Team Team
Match ID Sched. (W / L ) Name Number Name

1-1 74 3 W Jim Krueger 7 No Sweat
15 3 L Glenn Keller 1 Cue Therapy

1-2 73 3 L Bob Pomazal 7 No Sweat
16 3 W Manny Conde 1 Cue Therapy

1-3 76 3 L Gary Wiezorek 7 No Sweat
11 3 W Bob Beckstrom 1 Cue Therapy

1-4 77 3 W Steve Clancy 7 No Sweat
14 3 L Chuck Blahut 1 Cue Therapy

1-5 78 3 W Andy Ferguson 7 No Sweat
12 3 L Karlé Blahut 1 Cue Therapy

2-1 53 3 W Gaylen Kuehl 5 Nice Game, 7 Bucks
26 3 L Martino Henderson 2 The Moe Szyslak Experience

2-2 57 3 L Missy Hernandez 5 Nice Game, 7 Bucks
27 3 W Ron Richardson 2 The Moe Szyslak Experience

2-3 22 3 W Derek McLain 2 The Moe Szyslak Experience
56 3 L Frank Hernandez 5 Nice Game, 7 Bucks

2-4 25 3 L Paul Lucido 2 The Moe Szyslak Experience
58 3 W Adam Daun 5 Nice Game, 7 Bucks

2-5 55 3 W Bob Daun 5 Nice Game, 7 Bucks
20 3 L John Valdes 2 The Moe Szyslak Experience

3-1 42 3 W Melanie Matejko 4 Nice Rack
68 3 L Richard Suydam 6 X-CUE-SES

3-2 47 3 L Mike Matejko 4 Nice Rack
65 3 W Jason Boggs 6 X-CUE-SES

3-3 46 3 L Glenn Turner 4 Nice Rack
64 3 W Jeff Neel 6 X-CUE-SES

3-4 49 3 W Ben Krupowicz 4 Nice Rack
61 3 L Ron Shepard 6 X-CUE-SES

3-5 3
3

4-1 33 3 L Arthur Kahaian 3 Bass Ackward
88 3 W Randy Hanson 8 Holdin' Our Own

4-2 31 3 L Dave Stevens 3 Bass Ackward
86 3 W Matthew Li 8 Holdin' Our Own

4-3 32 3 L Dean Bass 3 Bass Ackward
80 3 W Jenny Erdmann 8 Holdin' Our Own

4-4 37 3 W Fred Frus 3 Bass Ackward
87 3 L Josh White 8 Holdin' Our Own

4-5 3
3

Total Wins: 18
Total Losses: 18

Week 3 Check:
Team ID Result Qty

1 W 2
1 L 3
2 W 2
2 L 3
3 W 1
3 L 3
4 W 2
4 L 2
5 W 3
5 L 2
6 W 2
6 L 2
7 W 3
7 L 2
8 W 3
8 L 1

Total Wins: 18
Total Losses: 18

Date Player H/C Result Player Must Algebraic Difference
ID (W / L ) Name Win in Handicaps

1/29/19 74 62 W Jim Krueger 2 1
1/29/19 15 63 L Glenn Keller 3 1
1/29/19 73 65 L Bob Pomazal 2 33
1/29/19 16 32 W Manny Conde 6 33
1/29/19 76 87 L Gary Wiezorek 3 20
1/29/19 11 67 W Bob Beckstrom 3 20
1/29/19 77 10 W Steve Clancy 3 24
1/29/19 14 34 L Chuck Blahut 4 24
1/29/19 78 90 W Andy Ferguson 5 77
1/29/19 12 13 L Karlé Blahut 1 77
1/29/19 53 30 W Gaylen Kuehl 1 0
1/29/19 26 30 L Martino Henderson 2 0
1/29/19 57 2 L Missy Hernandez 2 0
1/29/19 27 2 W Ron Richardson 2 0
1/29/19 22 7 W Derek McLain 1 107
1/29/19 56 114 L Frank Hernandez 4 107
1/29/19 25 24 L Paul Lucido 1 64
1/29/19 58 88 W Adam Daun 6 64
1/29/19 55 108 W Bob Daun 2 66
1/29/19 20 42 L John Valdes 5 66
1/29/19 42 -6 W Melanie Matejko 4 68
1/29/19 68 62 L Richard Suydam 2 68
1/29/19 47 25 L Mike Matejko 3 7
1/29/19 65 18 W Jason Boggs 3 7
1/29/19 46 73 L Glenn Turner 2 62
1/29/19 64 11 W Jeff Neel 3 62
1/29/19 49 81 W Ben Krupowicz 2 66
1/29/19 61 147 L Ron Shepard 3 66

9
1

1/29/19 33 35 L Arthur Kahaian 2 1
1/29/19 88 34 W Randy Hanson 2 1
1/29/19 31 36 L Dave Stevens 3 5
1/29/19 86 31 W Matthew Li 3 5
1/29/19 32 160 L Dean Bass 2 98
1/29/19 80 62 W Jenny Erdmann 2 98
1/29/19 37 19 W Fred Frus 3 65
1/29/19 87 -46 L Josh White 2 65


